Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
210
34-SAMPA G1
LED WEATHERPROOF
Housing Glass reinforced polyester

H
L W
ORDERING GUIDE
31                 SAMPA           G1        208          16           830      IP65
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Model
ORDERING CODE No. of Lamps L W H
34-SAMPA G1-108-8W 1 665 84 90
34-SAMPA G1-116-16W 1 1275 84 90
34-SAMPA G1-208-16W 2 665 134 90
34-SAMPA G1-216-32W 2 1275 134 90
Dimensions are in mm
No. of Total Total
Lamps Wattage Lumen
34-SAMPA G1-108-8 830 840 865 1 8W 800 lm
34-SAMPA G1-116-16 830 840 865 1 16W 1600 lm
34-SAMPA G1-208-16 830 840 865 2 16W 1600 lm
34-SAMPA G1-216-32 830 840 865 2 32W 3200 lm
 EL3 Integrated separate emergency LED module
SUS SSSuspension Kit Stainless steel Clips
No. of lamps x Wattage